Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2021-010010

2021-010012

2021-010015

2021-010019

2021-010026

2021-010034

2021-010036

2021-010051

2021-010057

2021-010061

2021-010063

3/31/2021 0:19

3/31/2021 0:36

3/31/2021 3:10

3/31/2021 4:58

3/31/2021 7:49

3/31/2021 9:42

3/31/2021 9:58

3/31/2021 11:26

3/31/2021 12:48

3/31/2021 13:09

3/31/2021 13:35

EGAN Drive

FOSTER Avenue

TROUT Street

GASTINEAU

Avenue

GLACIER

Highway

F Street

FOSTER Avenue

GEE Street

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

False alarm or false
call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2021-010078

2021-010080

2021-010091

2021-010093

2021-010099

2021-010100

2021-010110

3/31/2021 16:22

3/31/2021 16:42

3/31/2021 18:44

3/31/2021 18:59

3/31/2021 20:10

3/31/2021 20:12

3/31/2021 22:01

ROGER Street CCFR Station 2

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

GRAY Street CCFR Station 2
BENTWOOD CCFR Station 3
Place

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

AMALGA Street CCFR Station 3

NORTHWOOD  CCFR Station 3
Drive

Good intent call, other

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Water or steam leak

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



