

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2021-010010	3/31/2021 0:19	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010012	3/31/2021 0:36	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010015	3/31/2021 3:10	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	False alarm or false call, other
2021-010019	3/31/2021 4:58	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010026	3/31/2021 7:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010034	3/31/2021 9:42	F Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010036	3/31/2021 9:58	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010051	3/31/2021 11:26	GEE Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010057	3/31/2021 12:48	HOSPITAL Drive		
2021-010061	3/31/2021 13:09	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010063	3/31/2021 13:35	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2021-010078	3/31/2021 16:22	ROGER Street	CCFR Station 2	Good intent call, other
2021-010080	3/31/2021 16:42	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2021-010091	3/31/2021 18:44	GRAY Street	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010093	3/31/2021 18:59	BENTWOOD Place	CCFR Station 3	Water or steam leak
2021-010099	3/31/2021 20:10	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2021-010100	3/31/2021 20:12	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2021-010110	3/31/2021 22:01	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury